Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.35
41.72
42.24
42.27
42.33
42.41
45.18
46.00
46.25
50.44
55.40
57.36
59.38

1:00.58

1:00.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.41
42.27
42.33
41.35
42.24
41.72
4518

46.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

322
314
302
302
301
299
247
234
230
177
134
120
109
102
101

WA Pts

299
302
301
322
302
314
247

234

Round

m I I I m m I

m m I

Round

H

Date

19/06/16
16/01/16
17/04/16
24/06/17
03/12/16
16/07/17
19/01/14
11/01/14
26/10/13
02/03/13
15/07/12
21/04/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
271111

Date

16/07/17
24/06/17
03/12/16
19/06/16
17/04/16
16/01/16
19/01/14
11/01/14

Meet

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Venue

Cambridge

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket

Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Bletchley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS

Bedford SS

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.25
50.44
55.40
57.36
59.38
1:00.58

1:00.72

Copyright 2024

177
134
120
109
102
101

I I T

26/10/13
02/03/13
15/07/12
21/04/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
271111

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open
NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Hitchin

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



