Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.35	322	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
41.72	314	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
42.24	302	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
42.27	302	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
42.33	301	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
42.41	299	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
45.18	247	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
46.00	234	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
46.25	230	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
50.44	177	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
55.40	134	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Bedford SS	3
57.36	120	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
59.38	109	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:00.58	102	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:00.72	101	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.41	299	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
42.27	302	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
42.33	301	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
41.35	322	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
42.24	302	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
41.72	314	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
45.18	247	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
46.00 Copyright 2024	234 1	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
46.25	230	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
50.44	177	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
55.40	134	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Bedford SS	3
57.36	120	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
59.38	109	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:00.58	102	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:00.72	101	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS